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TOTAL
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COLD PLANE 

ASPHALT CONCRETE
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5,280

130,944

5,280 1,710.0

7,040

100,672

1,809.6

4,257.8

6,523.6

HMA-A

TON

1,710.0

GHASSAN

BASHOURA

6-30-13

01-03-12

C5306502-27-12
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